NEDS	811Sac
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300270196183
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/04/1501016013 **160.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	15 MAR -4
Office Use Only	HAR 23 2015 R. WHITE

.

-	
	COVER LETTER
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
	SUBJECT: MACWOR, LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
	The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Matthew W Harris
	Name of Person
	MACWOR, LLC
	Firm/Company
	307 Cardinal Lane
	Address
	Destin, FL, 32541
	City/State and Zip Code
	vegasmattaes@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:
	Matthew W Harris
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32301
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
	\$125.00 Filing Fee\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

•	£#-
·····	Pl.Ph
	MITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION
TRAP	NSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA 15 MAR -4 PM 12:
COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902	2, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGI
OREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY I	TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA SEE, FLOR
MACWOR, LLC	
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Con	mpany; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	r the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Lir
iability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	20 0020500
Nevada	<u> </u>
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited company is organized)	d liability (FEI number, if applicable)
03/01/2015	
(Date first trans	sacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.)
	0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)
307 Cardnial Lane	
Destin, FL, 32541	
	(Street Address of Principal Office)
307 Cardinal Lane	
Destin, FL, 32541	
, , ,	(Mailing Address)

Matthew W Harris, Managing Member

307 Cardinal Lane

Destin, FL, 32541

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Matthew W Harris

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is: MACWOR, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Elizabeth C Harris

(Name)

307 Cardinal Lane

Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Destin

32541 FL

City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Elizo beth C Hamo

\$ 100.00	Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00	Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00	Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

JEFFERY LANDERFELT Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings

STATE OF NEVADA

-



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE Commercial Recordings Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, NV 89701-4201 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

Job:C20150302-0434 March 2, 2015

Matthew Harris 307 Cardinal Lane Destin, FL 32541

Special Handling Instructions:

Charges						
Description	Document Number	Filing Date/Time	Qty	Price	Amount	
Annual List	20150094835-97	3/2/2015 8:34:57 AM	1	\$125.00	\$125.00	
Business License 5/2015- 5/2016	20150094835-97	3/2/2015 8:34:57 AM	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	
Total				1	\$325.00	

Payments

Туре	Description	Amount
Credit	243684 15030262715349	\$325.00
Total		\$325.00

Credit Balance: \$0.00

1 1

Job Contents:	
File Stamped Copy(s):	
Business License(s):	

Matthew Harris 307 Cardinal Lane Destin, FL 32541

INITIÁL/ANNUAL LIST OF MANAGERS OR MANAGING MEMBERS AND STATE BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION OF:

BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION OF:			ENTITY NUMBER	
MACWOR, LLC			E0236052014-9	
NAME OF LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY	······			
FOR THE FILING PERIOD OF MAY, 2015 TO	MAY, 2016			
USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT			*100402*	
YOU MAY FILE THIS FORM ONLINE AT www.nvsi	lverfiume.gov			
Return one file stamped copy. (If filing not accompanied b file stamped copy will be sent to registered agent.)	y order instructions,	Filed in the office of	Document Number 20150094835-97	
IMPORTANT: Read instructions before completing and returning thi	s form.	Lahnak (unde	Filing Date and Time	
 Print or type names and addresses, either residence or business, for all mail members. A Manager, or if none, a Managing Nember of the LLC must s BE RETURNED IF UNSIGNED. 	nager or managing ign the form. FORM WILL	Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State State of Nevada	03/02/2015 8:34 AM Entity Number	
2. If there are additional managers or managing members, attach a list of them	to this form.		E0236052014-9	
 Return completed form with the fee of \$125.00. A \$75.00 penalty must be a form by the deadline. An annual fist received more than 50 days before its o an amended list for the previous year. 				
4. State business license fee is \$200.00. Effective 2/1/2010, \$100.00 must be	added for failure to file form by c	leadline.		
5. Make your check payable to the Secretary of State.				
 Ordering Copies: if requested above, one file stamped copy will be return A copy fee of \$2.00 per page is required for each additional copy general accompany your order. 	ed at no additional charge. To re ted when ordering 2 or more file	ceive a certified copy, enclose stamped or certified copies /	an additional \$30.00 per certification. Appropriate instructions must	
7. Return the completed form to: Secretary of State, 202 North Carson Street,	Carson City, Nevada 89701-420	01, (775) 684-5708.		
 Form must be in the possession of the Secretary of State on or before the le received after due date will be returned for additional fees and penalties. Fe 	ust day of the month in which it is allure to include ennual list and b	i due. (Postmark date is not e usiness license fees will result	ccepted as receipt date.) Forms in rejection of filing.	
ANNUAL LIST FILING FEE: \$125.00 LATE PENALTY: \$75.00 (if film	a late) BUSINESS LICEN	SE FEE: \$200.00 LATE PE	NALTY: \$100.00 (if filing late)	
Pursuant to NRS Chapter 76, this entity is exempt from the bus NOTE: If claiming an exemption, a notarized Declaration of Eli attach the Declaration of Eligibility form will result in rejection NAME.	igibility form must be attac	n code: 005 thed. Failure to 006	- Governmental Entity - Motion Picture Company - NRS 680B.020 Insurance Co.	
MATTHEW W HARRIS	MAN	AGER OR MANAGIN	IG MEMBER	
ADDRESS	СПУ		STATE ZIP CODE	
307 CARDINAL LANE, USA	DESTIN		FL 32541	
NAME	MAN	AGER OR MANAGIN	IG MEMBER	
ADDRESS	CITY		STATE ZIP CODE	
NAME	MAN			
ADDRESS	CITY		STATE ZIP CODE	
NAME	MAN	AGER OR MANAGIN	IG MEMBER	
ADDRESS	CITY		STATE ZIP CODE	
·······				

None of the managers or managing members identified in the list of managers and managing members has been identified with the fraudulent intent of concealing the identity of any person or persons exercising the power or authority of a manager or managing member in furtherance of any unlawful conduct.

I declare, to the best of my knowledge under penalty of perjury, that the information contained herein is correct and acknowledge that pursuant to NRS 239.330, it is a category C felony to knowledge that pursuant to NRS 239.330, it is

1

Title

MANAGING MEMBER

Y	мат	THEW	w	HARE	lis
Λ.					

Sig	gnature of Manager, Ma	naging Member or
Ot	her Authorized Signatu	re

3/2/2015 8:34:44 AM

Date





NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

MACWOR, LLC Nevada Business Identification # NV20141303535

Expiration Date: May 31, 2016

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada.

Valid until the expiration date listed unless suspended, revoked or cancelled in accordance with the provisions in Nevada Revised Statutes. License is not transferable and is not in lieu of any local business license, permit or registration.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on March 2, 2015 .

Barbora K. Cegarste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

You may verify this license at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search.

License must be cancelled on or before its expiration date if business activity ceases. Failure to do so will result in late fees or penalties which by law <u>cannot</u> be waived.